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35th FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Championships

Individual and Group Competitions

30 August – 03 September 2017
Pesaro (ITA)
Meals Form
Form to be sent to:
Appendix 5
	Host National Federation / Local Organising Committee

	


Deadline: 26 June 2017
	National Federation
	
	Place
	

	Contact Person Last Name
	
	First Name
	

	Telephone
	
	Fax
	

	E-mail
	


	Dates
	26/08
	27/08
	28/08
	29/08
	30/08
	31/08
	01/09
	02/09
	03/09
	Total

	# of Lunch 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	# of Dinner 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch total costs 
at € 25,00/person
	

	Dinner total costs

at € 25,00/person
	

	
	

	# person Farewell Banquet
	
	# additional person Farewell Banquet at € 50,00/person
	

	
	
	
	

	GRAND TOTAL
	


	Prepayment 50% by 26 June 2017
	Euro: ____________________

	Remaining 50% by 26 July 2017
	Euro: ____________________


Failure to forward the payment by the required dates will result in the meals reservations being cancelled and in the deposit payment being forfeited.
	Place and date
	Seal of the NF
	NF authorised signature

	……………………………………………..
	

	……………………………………………..

Signature of the President or Secretary General of the FIG affiliated NF.


Italian Gymnastics Federation


Viale Tiziano, 70 – 00196 Roma – Italy


Contact person: Mrs. Teresa Marinelli


Tel: +39  06 8797 5021 - Fax: +39 06 8797 5003


E-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:teresa.marinelli@federginnastica.it" �teresa.marinelli@federginnastica.it�


Web Site: � HYPERLINK "http://www.federginnastica.it" �www.federginnastica.it�





L.O.C. “Turismo & Sport”


Via Gagarin Sn – 61122 Pesaro – Italy


Contact person: Mrs Annamaria Panicali


Tel: +39 0721 – 400272 - Fax: +39 0721-400317


E-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:commit@rgworldcup-pesaro.it" �commit@rgwch2017.com�


Web Site: � HYPERLINK "http://www.rgwch2017.com" �www.rgwch2017.com�









